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Name.
Locality in which

Operations
are being carried on.

Share
Capital. British Office.

Fame and Fortune
Glenrock Consolidated (Limited)
Gloucester Gold-mining Company
Golden Lead of Hauraki..
Golden Pah (Hauraki)
Goldfields of Hauraki Prospecting Syndicate
Goldfields of New Zealand
Gold Trust of New Zealand
Grey Consolidated
Hauraki Gold-mining Company
Hauraki Associated Gold Reefs
Hauraki South Gold-mining Company
Hauraki (Auckland) Goldfields Syndicate
Hauraki East
Hauraki Golden Bay Mines
Hauraki New
Hikutaia Gold Syndicate
Inkerman Combined Gold-mines
Irene (Hauraki) Gold-mine
Island Block Gold-mining Company
Kapai-Vermont Gold-mining Company
Kapanga Gold-mining Company
Kathleen Crown
Kathleen Gold-mine
Kauri Freehold Gold Estates
Key of Komata
Komata Queen
Komata Reefs Gold-mining Company
Kuranui-Caledonian Gold-mining Company
London and New Zealand Exploration
London and New Zealand Finance Corporation
London and West Australian Exploration
London and West Australian Investment
Mahikirau Syndicate
Mahara Royal
Maori Dream Gold-mines, Tairua
Mariposa Gold-mines
Maori Gold
Maori Syndicate
Maoriland Gold-mines
May Queen (Hauraki)Melville's New Zealand Corporation
Mines Corporation of New Zealand
Mines Corporation of New Zealand Deferred
Moanataiari Gold-mining Company
Monowai Gold-mines
Montezuma Gold-mines
New Alburnia Gold-mining Company
New Hauraki Gold Properties

Thames
General
Thames
Coromandel

General

Grey
Coromandel

General

Coromandel
Ohinemuri
General
Kuaotunu
Otago
Kuaotunu
Coromandel

General
Ohinemuri

£
50,000

225,000
120,000
100,000
62,500
3,000

100,000
100

200,000
40,000
100,000
90,000
10,000

150,000
150,000
150,000
15,000

200,000
80,000
60,000

150,000
250,000
75,000
75,000

250,000
100,000
75,000
50,000

175,000
100,000
102,000
270,000
100,000
20,000

150,000
130,000
100,000
130,000
10,000
95,000

200,000
100,000
250,000

5,000
200,000
150,000
30,000

180,000
100,000

110, Cannon Street.
3, Queen Street, E.C.
Throgmorton House, E.C.
Moorgate Court, E.C.
97, Dashwood House, E.C.
53, New Broad Street, E.C.
13, St. Helen's Place, E.C.
4, Great Winchester Street,E.C
15 and 16, George Street, S.W.
97, Dashwood House, E.C.
Winchester House.
7, Great Winchester Street.
30, Basinghall Street, E.C.
6 and 7, Grocer'sHallCourt,E.C
8, Old Jewry, E.C.
3, Princes Street.
Suffolk House, E.G.
15 and 16, George Street, S.W.
Dashwood House.
4, Lombard Court, E.C.
1, St. Helen's Place, E.C.
97, Dashwood House.
Dashwood House.

6, Drapers' Gardens.
34 and 36, Gresham Street, E.C
Dashwood House.
97, Dashwood House.
20, Great Winchester Street.
Broad Street House.
139, Cannon Street, E.C.
1, Great Winchester Street.
Broad Street House.
3, Crown Court.
54, Old Broad Street.
8, Old Broad Street.
3, Crown Court.
8, Old Jewry.
Austinfriars Passage, E.C.
Dashwood House.
22, Austinfriars.
20, Great Winchester Street.E.C
3, Princes Street.

Thames
General

Tairua

Tairua
General

Thames
General

Thames
Waiomo..
Te Aroha
Ohinemuri
Thames and Coro-

mandel
General
Ohinemuri
General

110, Cannon Street.
28, Renfield Street, Glasgow.
15, Sergeant's Inn.
Finsbury House, E.C.
Dashwood House.

New Zealand and General Mining Syndicate
New Zealand Crown Mines Company-
New Zealand Exploration Company
New Zealand Goldfields
New Zealand Gold Share and Finance Company ..
New Zealand Gold Share and Finance Company ..
New Zealand Jubilee Gold-mines
New Zealand Consolidated
New Zealand Mines Trust
New Zealand and Western Australia Syndicate
New Zealand Gold Investment
New Zealand Talisman
New Zealand Venture Syndicate..
New Zealand and Globe Exploration
New Zealand Broken Hills Gold-mining Company ..
New Zealand Corporation
New Zealand Finance Syndicate
New Zealand Joint-stock and General Corporation..
New Zealand Minerals Company
New Zealand Pioneers
North Island New Zealand Prospecting Syndicate ..
Norman Proprietary Gold-mines
North Kapanga Gold-mining Company
Ohinemuri Syndicate
Otago Syndicate
O.P.Q. Waipori Gold-mines
Peveril Gold-mines
Phcenix
Preece's Point Proprietary (Hauraki)
Ravenscliff Mining Company
Royal Oak of Hauraki
Scandinavian Gold-mines
Royal Standard Gold-mines
Scotty's Hauraki Gold-mining Company
Southern Star Gold-mines
Success Gold-mines
Taitapu Gold Estates
Tararu Creek Gold-mining Company
Thames Hauraki Goldfields ..

Waitekauri
General

Karangahake
General

25,000
200,000
125,200
50,500

125,000
50,000

200,000
50,000
5,000

150,000
5,000

10,050
300,000
100,000
10,000

150,000
250,000
10,000
50,000
75,000
60,000
60,000
20,025

150,000
80,000

200,000
100,000
60,000

100,000
110,000
200,000
100,000
75,000
50,000

175,000
95,000

300,000

19a, Coleman Street.
30, St. Swithin's Lane, E.C.
30, St. Swithin's Lane.
23, College Hill, E.C.
I 3, Newman's Court, Cornhill.
20, GreatWinchesterStreet,E.C
15, George Street.
11, Abchurch Lane.
Portland House.
11, Abchurch Lane.
65, New Broad Street.
11, Abchurch Lane.
4, Great Winchester Street, E.C.
13, St. Helen's Place, E.C.
3, Laurence Pountney Hill, E.C
32, Old Jewry, E.C.
Finsbury House.
3,Laurence Pountney Hill,E.C
46, Queen Victoria Street.
9, St. Mildred's Court.
Bloomfield House, E.C.
54, Old Broad Street, E.C.
11, Abchurch Lane.
30, St. Swithin's Lane.
3, Laurence Pountney Hill.
27, Old Jewry.
3, Queen Street.
Dashwood House.
Winchester House.
63 and 64, New Broad Street.
3, Newman's Court.
43, Threadneedle Street.
63 and 64, New Broad Street
63 and 64, New Broad Street.
Dashwood House.
9, St. Mildred's Court.
Dashwood House.
54, Old Broad Street.

Waitekauri
Coromandel
Owharoa
General
Otago
Coromandel
General
Coromandel
General
Coromandel
Hauraki
Wharekiraupunga
Coromandel

Nelson
Thames
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