		Ī	Locality in which	Share	B. #11.00
Name.			Operations are being carried on.	Capital.	British Office.
		\dashv	aro boing ourried on	£	
Fame and Fortune			Thames	50,000	110, Cannon Street.
Glenrock Consolidated (Limited)			General	225,000	3, Queen Street, E.C.
Gloucester Gold-mining Company .			Thames	120,000	Throgmorton House, E.C.
Golden Lead of Hauraki		٠٠	Coromandel	100,000	Moorgate Court, E.C.
Holden Pan (Hauraki)	•	• •	Conorol ···	62,500	97, Dashwood House, E.C.
Goldfields of Hauraki Prospecting Syndical			General	3,000 100,000	53, New Broad Street, E.C. 13, St. Helen's Place, E.C.
Goldfields of New Zealand Gold Trust of New Zealand		::	,	100,000	4, Great Winchester Street, E.
			Grey	200,000	15 and 16, George Street, S.W
			Coromandel	40,000	97, Dashwood House, E.C.
Hauraki Associated Gold Reefs			,,	100,000	Winchester House.
Hauraki South Gold-mining Company .		••	~ "	90,000	7, Great Winchester Street.
Hauraki (Auckland) Goldfields Syndicate.		• •	General	10,000	30, Basinghall Street, E.C.
Hauraki East		••	,	150,000	6 and 7, Grocer's Hall Court, E. 8, Old Jewry, E.C.
Hauraki East			Coromandel	150,000 150,000	3, Princes Street.
		::	Ohinemuri	15,000	Suffolk House, E.C.
Inkerman Combined Gold-mines			General	200,000	15 and 16, George Street, S.W
rene (Hauraki) Gold-mine			Kuaotunu	80,000	Dashwood House.
		• •	Otago	60,000	4, Lombard Court, E.C.
Kapai-Vermont Gold-mining Company .			Kuaotunu	150,000	1, St. Helen's Place, E.C.
Kapanga Gold-mining Company		•• [Coromandel	250,000	97, Dashwood House.
Kathleen Urown		٠٠	,,	75,000 75,000	Dashwood House.
Kapanga Gold-mining Company		::	General	250,000	6, Drapers' Gardens.
Key of Komata		::	Ohinemuri	100,000	34 and 36, Gresham Street, E.
Komata Queen			,,	75,000	Dashwood House.
Komata Reefs Gold-mining Company .				50,000	97, Dashwood House.
Kuranui-Caledonian Gold-mining Company	У		Thames	175,000	20, Great Winchester Street.
London and New Zealand Exploration .	. 45		General	100,000	Broad Street House.
London and New Zealand Finance Corpora		• •	<i>"</i> ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	102,000	139, Cannon Street, E.C.
London and West Australian Exploration London and West Australian Investment.		\cdots	,	270,000 100,000	1, Great Winchester Street. Broad Street House.
Mahikirau Syndicate		::	,	20,000	3, Crown Court.
			::	150,000	54, Old Broad Street.
			Tairua	130,000	8, Old Broad Street.
Mariposa Gold-mines			• •	100,000	3, Crown Court.
Maori Gold	•		Tairua	130,000	8, Old Jewry.
Maori Syndicate		• •	General	10,000	Austinfriars Passage, E.C.
Maoriland Gold-mines		\cdots	// · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	95,000	Dashwood House.
May Queen (Hauraki)		٠٠	Thames General	200,000 100,000	22, Austinfriars. 20, Great Winchester Street, E.
			General	250,000	3, Princes Street.
Mines Corporation of New Zealand Deferre			,	5,000	0, 2 222000
			Thames	200,000	110, Cannon Street.
			Waiomo	150,000	28, Renfield Street, Glasgow.
		••	Te Aroha	30,000	15, Sergeant's Inn.
New Alburnia Gold-mining Company .		• •	Ohinemuri	180,000	Finsbury House, E.C.
New Hauraki Gold Properties	•	••	Thames and Coro- mandel	100,000	Dashwood House.
New Zealand and General Mining Syndica	ıte		General	25,000	19A, Coleman Street.
New Zealand Crown Mines Company .	•		Ohinemuri	200,000	30, St. Swithin's Lane, E.C.
New Zealand Exploration Company .			General	125,200	30, St. Swithin's Lane.
New Zealand Goldfields			<i>"</i> ···	50,500	23, College Hill, E.C.
New Zealand Gold Share and Finance Con	npany	••	<i>"</i> ··· ···	••	3, Newman's Court, Cornhill
New Zealand Gold Share and Finance Con	-	• •	W	105 000]
		\cdots	Waitekauri General	$125,000 \\ 50,000$	20, Great Winchester Street, E. 15, George Street.
New Zealand Consolidated New Zealand Mines Trust		::	General	200,000	11, Abchurch Lane.
New Zealand and Western Australia Syndi	icate		,	50,000	Portland House.
			<i>"</i> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	5,000	11, Abchurch Lane.
New Zealand Talisman		• •	Karangahake	150,000	65, New Broad Street.
		$\cdots \mid$	General	5,000	11, Abchurch Lane.
New Zealand and Globe Exploration .		• •	,	10,050	4, Great Winchester Street, E.
New Zealand Broken Hills Ĝold-mining Co New Zealand Corporation			,	300,000 100,000	13, St. Helen's Place, E.C. 3, Laurence Pountney Hill, E.
			<i>"</i>	10,000	32, Old Jewry, E.C.
New Zealand Joint-stock and General Corp			" ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	150,000	Finsbury House.
			<i>"</i> ··· ··	250,000	3, Laurence Pountney Hill, E.
New Zealand Pioneers			,	10,000	46, Queen Victoria Street.
North Island New Zealand Prospecting Sys	ndicate	• •	,,	50,000	9, St. Mildred's Court.
	•		Waitekauri	75,000	Bloomfield House, E.C.
North Kapanga Gold-mining Company .		• •	Coromandel	60,000	54, Old Broad Street, E.C.
		••	Owharoa	60,000	11, Abchurch Lane.
		::	General Otago	20,025 $150,000$	30, St. Swithin's Lane. 3, Laurence Pountney Hill.
		::	Coromandel	80,000	27, Old Jewry.
rncenix			General	200,000	3, Queen Street.
Preece's Point Proprietary (Hauraki) .			Coromandel	100,000	Dashwood House.
Ravenscliff Mining Company	•	• •	General	60,000	Winchester House.
		• •	Coromandel	100,000	63 and 64, New Broad Street.
Scandinavian Gold-mines		• •	Hauraki	110,000	3, Newman's Court.
	•	• •	Wharekiraupunga Coromandel	200,000	43, Threadneedle Street.
Rootty's Hangeli Cold mining Company			Coromandel	100,000	63 and 64, New Broad Street
Scotty's Hauraki Gold-mining Company .				75 000	63 and 64. New Broad Street
Scotty's Hauraki Gold-mining Company . Southern Star Gold-mines	•		,,	$75,000 \\ 50,000$	63 and 64, New Broad Street. Dashwood House.
Scotty's Hauraki Gold-mining Company . Southern Star Gold-mines Success Gold-mines	•	::		50,000	63 and 64, New Broad Street. Dashwood House. 9, St. Mildred's Court.
Scotty's Hauraki Gold-mining Company . Southern Star Gold-mines Success Gold-mines	:		,,	50,000 175,000 95,000	Dashwood House.